



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

ACQA No. 73 of 2022

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH **versus** RAJU KUSHWAHA

Order Sheet

27/02/2026	Shri Dharmesh Shrivastava, Dy. A.G. for the State/Appellant. Ms. Parvati Suryawanshi, counsel appears on behalf of Shri Bhupendra Singh, counsel for the Respondents and submits that her senior is out of station, therefore, some time may be granted in the matter. As prayed by her, post this matter for final hearing after three weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge
Nikita	