



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

ACQA No.73 of 2022

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH *versus* RAJU KUSHWAHA

Order Sheet

01/04/2026	Shri Kanwaljeet Singh Saini, Dy.GA for the Appellant/State. Shri Divyansh Shukla, Advocate appears on behalf of Shri Bhupendra Singh, Advocate for the respondents. Learned counsel appearing for the respondents prays for time in the matter. As prayed by him, post this matter after three weeks for final hearing. SD/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge
Tumane	